Single & Three Phase Current Logger
Model: EC-3CT
•	 Enables  current or load problems to be highlighted
	 and investigated.
•	 Allows users to accurately record load currents up
	  to 300Aac.
•	 Three current input channels (A1, A2, & A3).
•	 Records IAvg, IMax & IMin on all 3 channels. Data stored in non-

	 	 11-50A < 3% of reading
	 	 51-300A <1% of reading
•	 Order code 300Amp model:-
	 EC-3CT-300-5H-KIT (50Hz)
	 EC-3CT-300-6H-KIT (60Hz)
•	 Order code 60Amp model:-
	 EC-3CT-60-5H-KIT (50Hz)
	 EC-3CT-60-6H-KIT (60Hz)
Tel: +44 (0)870 225 1790
Fax: +44 (0)870 225 1791
Email: sales@electrocorder.com
Internet: www.electrocorder.com